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TABLE 3.2 : STATE-WISE DISTRIBUTION OF LIABILITIES AND ASSETS OF STATE CO-OPERATIVE
BANKS - 2011 AND 2012

(Amount in ` Million)

As on March 31, 2011

State / Union Territories       Capital     Reserves      Deposits    Borrowings Other
Liabilities

Total
Liabilities

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)

Andaman & Nicobar 28 804 4026 383 251 5491

Andhra Pradesh 2116 13375 36209 35553 6946 94198

Arunachal Pradesh 1928 1424 727 1619 55 5753

Assam 81 2086 15445 - 594 18206

Bihar 183 3609 8996 290 1413 14491

Chandigarh 6 343 2366 - 46 2760

Chhattisgarh 501 1291 13854 4696 224 20566

Delhi 68 1811 8035 216 580 10709

Goa 185 629 10447 - 1081 12342

Gujarat 197 3990 48645 14099 1246 68177

Haryana 792 4062 20252 25289 114 50508

Himachal Pradesh 84 5392 50055 9315 1482 66328

Jammu & Kashmir 15 257 4902 8 223 5405

Karnataka 913 4215 46467 19887 2381 73863

Kerala 1727 3080 52054 937 3630 61428

Madhya Pradesh 1543 4464 34322 23608 1958 65895

Maharashtra 4254 38382 174287 37094 8230 262246

Manipur 413 227 1206 1229 291 3366

Meghalaya 86 1303 10027 430 369 12215

Mizoram 60 44 3169 378 176 3828

Nagaland 329 390 3231 101 167 4218

Odisha 752 2925 34554 27820 2848 68899

Puducherry 136 310 4090 270 201 5006

Punjab 603 3978 24421 40562 1848 71411

Rajasthan 710 4252 28761 28769 1401 63893

Sikkim 110 98 1473 195 79 1955

Tamil Nadu 958 6217 54358 21603 11463 94600

Tripura 111 418 7598 51 457 8634

Uttarakhand 1214 6443 43435 14591 6536 72219

Uttar Pradesh 210 226 11411 3125 1798 16770

West Bengal 359 1717 50316 11949 5776 70117

ALL INDIA 20669 117760 809140 324069 63862 1335500
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TABLE 3.2 : STATE-WISE DISTRIBUTION OF LIABILITIES AND ASSETS OF STATE CO-OPERATIVE
BANKS - 2011 AND 2012 (Contd.)

(Amount in ` Million)

As on March 31, 2011

State / Union Territories
Cash in hand
and balances

with banks
Investments Loans &

Advances
Other

Assets
Accumulated

Losses
Total

Assets

(7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12)

Andaman & Nicobar 480 2991 1730 290 - 5491

Andhra Pradesh 21127 13202 56596 3274 - 94198

Arunachal Pradesh 162 2708 1067 473 1345 5753

Assam 931 11449 3134 2273 418 18206

Bihar 910 6113 6283 1186 - 14491

Chandigarh 83 1995 641 42 - 2760

Chhattisgarh 626 11879 7533 528 - 20566

Delhi 4389 2041 3611 668 - 10709

Goa 863 4947 5880 653 - 12342

Gujarat 2760 38443 25315 1659 - 68177

Haryana 1592 10750 37389 777 - 50508

Himachal Pradesh 429 39049 22104 4746 - 66328

Jammu & Kashmir 227 3798 1006 374 - 5405

Karnataka 4496 27473 40628 1265 - 73863

Kerala 5184 22255 27069 4030 2891 61428

Madhya Pradesh 3494 27656 32715 2031 - 65895

Maharashtra 13505 119876 109890 16457 2519 262246

Manipur 404 1067 1548 137 212 3366

Meghalaya 389 7280 3422 1125 - 12215

Mizoram 741 1024 1896 167 - 3828

Nagaland 131 2422 823 401 441 4218

Odisha 2220 33300 31320 2059 - 68899

Puducherry 345 1177 3211 232 40 5006

Punjab 1475 14663 53248 2026 - 71411

Rajasthan 2174 26194 33528 1997 - 63893

Sikkim 600 587 725 43 - 1955

Tamil Nadu 4363 20600 67988 1649 - 94600

Tripura 719 5378 1807 474 258 8634

Uttarakhand 2681 26293 39989 3257 - 72219

Uttar Pradesh 393 9513 4727 2135 - 16770

West Bengal 5236 28562 33030 3289 - 70117

ALL INDIA 83129 524681 659851 59716 8123 1335500
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TABLE 3.2 : STATE-WISE DISTRIBUTION OF LIABILITIES AND ASSETS OF STATE CO-OPERATIVE
BANKS - 2011 AND 2012 (Contd.)

(Amount in ` Million)

As on March 31, 2012

State / Union Territories        Capital     Reserves      Deposits    Borrowings Other
Liabilities

Total
Liabilities

(13) (14) (15) (16) (17) (18)

Andaman & Nicobar 29 874 4560 459 258 6182

Andhra Pradesh 2466 14091 39119 50863 7561 114100

Arunachal Pradesh 1923 1290 957 1490 70 5729

Assam 88 157 15595 70 2623 18533

Bihar 183 3609 8996 290 1413 14491

Chandigarh 6 362 2544 - 17 2929

Chhattisgarh 770 1404 14836 7022 1151 25184

Delhi 71 2039 7935 215 573 10833

Goa 206 886 11603 - 1182 13877

Gujarat 206 3903 48616 24233 2363 79322

Haryana 792 4062 20252 25289 114 50508

Himachal Pradesh 84 6157 52422 7493 1082 67238

Jammu & Kashmir 15 257 4902 8 223 5405

Karnataka 1133 4700 52635 28343 2240 89051

Kerala 3887 4115 59042 13843 3659 84546

Madhya Pradesh 2120 5012 38788 33468 2061 81449

Maharashtra 4446 37525 158624 39657 8257 248509

Manipur 413 227 1206 1229 291 3366

Meghalaya 58 1516 11836 443 742 14594

Mizoram 60 44 3169 378 176 3828

Nagaland 72 283 3668 103 628 4754

Odisha 1707 3164 39543 34032 2935 81380

Puducherry 146 380 5326 192 286 6329

Punjab 677 4176 25934 48227 1938 80952

Rajasthan 842 4608 35800 36106 1416 78773

Sikkim 113 122 1360 209 114 1918

Tamil Nadu 1067 6088 65258 23279 12586 108279

Tripura 111 418 7598 51 457 8634

Uttarakhand 1439 6255 46307 18035 8286 80322

Uttar Pradesh 339 277 12312 5113 659 18700

West Bengal 403 1608 48130 16493 6649 73283

ALL INDIA 25873 119608 848874 416632 72012 1482998
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TABLE 3.2 : STATE-WISE DISTRIBUTION OF LIABILITIES AND ASSETS OF STATE CO-OPERATIVE
BANKS - 2011 AND 2012 (Concld.)

(Amount in ` Million)

As on March 31, 2012

State / Union Territories
Cash in hand
and balances

with banks
Investments Loans &

Advances
Other

Assets
Accumulated

Losses
Total

Assets

(19) (20) (21) (22) (23) (24)

Andaman & Nicobar 462 3158 2228 333 - 6182

Andhra Pradesh 24925 13765 70781 4628 - 114100

Arunachal Pradesh 196 2727 997 467 1342 5729

Assam 825 10196 5048 2306 159 18533

Bihar 910 6113 6283 1186 - 14491

Chandigarh 89 2175 620 44 - 2929

Chhattisgarh 602 12511 11555 515 - 25184

Delhi 4413 2146 3625 649 - 10833

Goa 1093 5273 6244 1268 - 13877

Gujarat 3687 36323 36241 3071 - 79322

Haryana 1592 10750 37389 777 - 50508

Himachal Pradesh 1970 39309 23617 2342 - 67238

Jammu & Kashmir 227 3798 1006 374 - 5405

Karnataka 4780 29082 53815 1374 - 89051

Kerala 3256 41617 30767 5004 3902 84546

Madhya Pradesh 3298 30812 45291 2049 - 81449

Maharashtra 9930 120403 102853 14559 765 248509

Manipur 404 1067 1548 137 212 3366

Meghalaya 431 8885 4222 1056 - 14594

Mizoram 741 1024 1896 167 - 3828

Nagaland 1546 997 1321 458 432 4754

Odisha 2673 38894 37928 1885 - 81380

Puducherry 341 1713 3873 296 106 6329

Punjab 1087 14876 62957 2032 - 80952

Rajasthan 1412 34906 40359 2096 - 78773

Sikkim 495 428 926 68 - 1918

Tamil Nadu 9551 21410 75388 1930 - 108279

Tripura 719 5378 1807 474 258 8634

Uttarakhand 2321 24836 49795 3370 - 80322

Uttar Pradesh 509 10801 6431 959 - 18700

West Bengal 10005 30171 28807 3749 552 73283

ALL INDIA 94489 565544 755617 59621 7727 1482998

Note : 1. Data for the year 2012 are provisional.
2. Data for the states of Bihar, Haryana, Jammu & Kashmir, Manipur, Mizoram and Tripura, are repeated for the year 2012 

from previous year.
Source : National Bank for Agriculture and Rural Development.
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